17/7/2014 Tension Meter ZF2, Mechanical, Hans Schmidt & Co GmbH
Seleccionar idioma ​ ▼
You're here:
Products  »
Tension Meter  »
Hand-Held, mechanical  »
Z Series  »

- the readings
Ball-bearing mounted, V-grooved guide rollers
Each instrument is individually calibrated for highest accuracy
Housing made of high-strength plastic
Certificate of Compliance with the order 2.1 according DIN EN 10204 is included
Optionally available: Inspection Certificate 3.1 according DIN EN 10204 with calibration
report
Available Models
Model Tension Ranges
cN
Measuring Head Width*
mm
SCHMIDT
Calibration Material**
ZF2-5 1 - 5 43 Filament: 25 tex
ZF2-10 1 - 10 43 Filament: 25 tex
ZF2-12 1 - 12 43 Filament: 25 tex
ZF2-20 2 - 20 43 Filament: 25 tex
ZF2-30 3 - 30 43 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
ZF2-50 5 - 50 43 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
ZF2-100 10 - 100 43 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
Other tension ranges available on request.
Other units of measure available, such as g.
* Width of filament guide
** Suitable for 95 % of applications - PA = Polyamide Monofilament